PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results NOV 2018

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : POWER SYSTEMS

REGISTER KA 17248511D 17272H12 17272H13 17272H14 17272115 17272E16A
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1801PS2001  DEEPIKA ] 35 55 9 S 34 50 84 A 35 S0 8 A 35 55 90 S 31 S50 8 A 32 35 67 C
1801P52002 HARIPRASATH .8 32 49 81 A 32 56 88 A 36 49 85 A 36 56 92 hi 30 55 85 A 35 50 85 A
1801PS2003  KASIRAJAN .S 3 52 8 A 35 52 8 A 38 56 9 S 36 56 92 S 36 52 8 A 36 52 88 A
1801PS2004  MONICA VINCEE JESSIA A 35 52 87 A 32 52 84 A 31 S8 8 A 32 55 8 A 32 55 8 A 32 59 9 S
1801PS2005  RAMPRASATILP 3% 55 9 0§ 3 55 9 8§ 35 56 9 8§ 34 52 8 A 37 S8 95 8§ 37 53 6 8§
1801P52006 SAMINATHAN .S 37 51 88 A 35 52 87 A 36 54 90 S 34 53 87 A 32 56 BE A 36 51 87 A
1801PS2007  GUNASEELAN § 3% S6 92 S 35 S8 93 S 36 S8 94 8§ 3 52 8 A 34 s3 8 A 35 58 93 8§
1801PS2008 RAJKUMARRT 34 52 86 A 3 58 89 A 31 52 83 A 32 57 89 A 37 59 96 5 32 50 82 A
1801PS2009  ARVIND T 32 59 91 S 32 59 9 § 35 55 9 S 35 56 91 S 34 S8 92 S 36 53 8 A
1801PS2010  ARUN KUMAR V 33 36 74 B 3 53 8 A 34 56 9 S 38 51 8 A 38 S50 88 A 37 52 8 A
1801PS2011  AJEETH KUMAR V 32 55 8 A 32 55 8 A 35 56 91 S 34 52 8 A 37 S8 95 S 37 53 90 S
1801PS2012  BALAJIB 37 51 8 A 35 52 8 A 36 5S4 90 § 39 53 92 S 32 56 8 A 34 51 8 A
I801PS2013  SATHISH GOWTHAM P 36 56 92 S 35 S8 93 S 3 51 8 A 31 52 8 A 34 54 88 A 38 S8 9% S
1801PS2014  BARATHKUMAR E 35 52 8 A 35 S8 93 S 31 57 88 A 32 57 8 A 37 Sl 8 A 32 S0 8 A
1801PS2015 PALANIKUMAR C 32 59 91 S 32 59 91 S 35 55 90 8 34 56 90 b 34 52 B6H A 36 53 89 A
1801PS2016  HARIKUMAR U 3 3 74 B 36 53 8 A 34 53 87 A 38 51 8 A 3% 51 8 A 3% 352 9% 8
1801PS2017  NITHISHK 3 55 91 S 36 55 91 S 35 56 91 S 34 52 8 A 37 S8 95 8§ 37 53 90 8§
1801PS2018 ASHWIN § 37 51 88 A 35 52 87 A 36 57 93 s 34 53 87 A a2 56 BR A 34 51 85 A
1801PS2019  KALAIVANANK % 56 92 S 35 S8 93 S 3 S8 94 S 37 52 89 A 34 56 90 S 35 58 93 0§
1801PS2020  MAHALINGAM R 33 52 9 S 38 S8 9 S 31 52 8 A 32 57 8 A 37 51 8 A 32 50 8 A
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PRIST UNIVERSIT 1 THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results NOV 2018

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : POWER SYSTEMS
REGISTER 17248811D 17272H12 17272H13 17272H14 17272015 17272E16A
NAME
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1801PS2021 KALATYARASAN K 32 59 9 5 39 59 98 5 35 55 90 5 39 356 95 5 34 53 8 A 36 53 8 A

17248811D APPLIED MATHEMATICS FOR ELECTRICAL &ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
17272H12 SYSTEM THEORY

17272H13 POWER SYSTEM MODELING AND ANALYSIS

17272H14 ECONOMIC OPERATIONS OF POWER SYSTEMS-1

17272H15 HIGH VOLTAGE DIRECT CURRENT TRANSMISSION SYSTEM
17272E16A ANALYSIS OF INVERTERS

THANJAVUR
613403
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

M.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results NOV 2018

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : POWER SYSTEMS

REGISTER
NUMBER
1801P52001
1801P52002
1801P52003
1801P52004
1801P52005
1801P52006
1801PS2007
1801PS2008
1801P52009
1801PS2010
1801PS2011
1801P52012
1801P52013
1801P52014
1801P52015
1801P52016
1801PS2017
1801PS2018
1801P52019

NAME

DEEPIKA J
HARIPRASATIL.S
KASIRAJAN .S

MONICA VINCEE JESSIA.A

RAMPRASATH.P
SAMINATHAN .S
GUNASEELAN S
RAJKUMARR T
ARVIND T

ARUN KUMAR V
AJEETH KUMAR V
BALAJIB
SATHISH GOWTHAM P
BARATHKUMAR E
PALANIKUMAR C
HARIKUMAR U
NITHISH K
ASHWIN §
KALAIVANAN K

INT EXT TOT GRD INT

35
36
37
383
39
34
35
36
31
32
35
36
37
383
39
34
35
36
31

17272L17

55 90 S 35
49 8 A 32

52 89 A 34
52 435 S 32
55 94 S 36
51 8 A 35
56 91 S 35
52 8 A 37
59 90 S 32
3 68 C 36
55 90 S 35
49 & A 32
52 89 A 34
52 435 S 32
55 94 S 36
51 8 A 35
56 91 5 35
52 88 A 37
59 90 S 32

17272CRS

EXT TOT GRD

50
56
57
59
52
53
54
58
59
51
50
56
57
59
52
53
54
58
59

85
88
91
91
88
88
89
95
91
87
85
88
91
91
88
88
89
95
91
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Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results NOV 2018

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : POWER SYSTEMS

REGISTER
NUMBER

1801PS2020
1801PS2021

17272117
17272CRS

NAME

17272017 17272CRS

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

MAHALINGAM R 32
KALAIYARASAN K 32

POWER SYSTEM SIMULATION LAB-1
RESEARCH LED SEMINAR

36 68 C 36 51 87 A
3 68 C & 51 87 A

o [1 [ 2019
(e




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : POWER SYSTEMS

REGISTER NAME 17272H31 17272E32B 17272E33A 17272E34A 17272P35 17272CSR
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1801PS2001 DEEPIKA ] . 31 55 86 A 35 49 84 A 30 56 86 A 30 50 80 A 31 51 82 A 30 57 87 A
1801PS2002  HARIPRASATH S 32 49 81 A 32 56 88 A 3 49 8 A 36 56 92 S 30 55 8 A 36 50 8 A
1801PS2003 KASIRAJAN S 32 52 84 A 34 52 86 A 38 56 94 S 30 53 83 A 36 52 B8 A 36 52 88 A
1801PS2004  MONICA VINCEE JESSIA A 35 52 8 A 32 46 78 B 34 56 9 S 32 55 8 A 32 52 8 A 32 56 88 A
1801PS2005 RAMPRASATH.P 34 55 89 A 36 55 91 S 35 56 91 S 34 52 86 A 37 58 95 S 37 53 a0 S
1801PS2006  SAMINATHAN S 35 S1 8 A 35 52 8 A 36 S4 90 S 34 54 8 A 32 56 8 A 34 51 8 A
1801PS2007  GUNASEELAN § 3% 56 92 S 35 52 8 A 36 58 94 S 31 52 8 A 34 53 8 A 35 54 8 A
1801PS2008 RAJKUMARRT 32 52 84 A 37 58 95 S 31 57 88 A 32 52 84 A 37 51 88 A 32 50 82 A
1801PS2009  ARVIND T 3% 59 95 8§ 32 53 8 A 35 S5 90 S 39 56 95 8§ 34 52 8 A 36 59 95 S
1801PS2010  ARUN KUMAR V 38 3% 74 B 36 53 8 A 32 56 88 A 38 59 97 S 38 S50 88 A 32 52 84 A
1801PS2011 AJEETH KUMAR V 34 55 89 A 36 55 91 S 35 56 91 S 34 52 86 A 37 58 05 S 37 48 85 A
1801PS2012  BALAIIB 38 51 8 A 35 54 8 A 36 54 9 S 34 56 9 S 32 56 8 A 34 51 8 A
1801PS2013 SATHISH GOWTHAM P 36 56 92 S 35 58 93 S 31 58 89 A 31 52 83 A 34 53 87 A 33 45 80 A
1801PS2014 BARATHKUMAR E 32 52 84 A 37 49 86 A 31 57 88 A 32 57 89 A 37 51 88 A 32 50 82 A
1801P$2015  PALANIKUMAR C 39 59 98 S 32 S9 9] 0§ 35 55 90 S 39 56 95 8§ 34 52 8 A 36 46 8 A
1801PS2016 HARIKUMAR U 38 36 74 B 36 53 89 A 32 56 88 A 38 51 89 A 38 50 88 A 32 52 84 A
1801PS2017  NITHISHK 34 55 8 A 36 45 8 A 35 5 91 S 34 sSI 8 A 37 58 95 § 37 53 90 S
1801PS2018  ASHWIN § 37 51 88 A 35 52 8 A 36 54 9 S 34 52 8 A 32 56 88 A 34 50 8 A
1801PS2019  KALAIVANAN K 3 56 9 S 35 58 93 S 35 58 93 S 31 52 8 A 34 53 8 A 35 58 93 S
1801PS2020 MAHALINGAM R 35 52 87 A 37 43 80 A 31 57 88 A 32 57 89 A 37 5l 88 A 32 50 82 A




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : POWER SYSTEMS

REGISTER 17272H31 17272E32B 17272E33A 17272E34A 17272P35 17272CSR
NAME
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1801P52021 KALAIYARASAN K 32 59 91 S 32 39 91 S 35 55 90 s 39 56 95 5 34 52 80 A 36 59 g5 5
17272H31 ELECTRICAL TRANSIENTS IN POWER SYSTEMS
172723213 POWER SYSTEM DYNAMICS

17272E33A POWER CONDITIONING
17272E34A SOFTWARE FOR CONTROL SYSTEM DESIGN

17272P35 PROJECT WORK PHASE-I
17272CSR DESIGN PROJECT / SOCIO TECHNICAL PROJECT (SCAFFOLDED RESEARCH)




